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83127468 Seering, Sara Twin Falls ID 500.00 100 E 515000 110 000 000 09/08/2023 Sept payroll advance
Totals for Seering, Sara 500.00
83127469 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127469 Aflac Columbus GA 293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127469 Aflac Columbus GA -35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127469 Aflac Columbus GA -293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127469 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127469 Aflac Columbus GA 293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 328.23
83127470 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 445.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127470 American United Life Insur Chicago IL -406.69 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127470 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 406.69 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for American United Life Insur. C 445.62
83127471 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127471 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC -217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127471 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 217.04
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 851.63 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,596.97 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -851.63 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -1,287.63 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 851.63 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,288.63 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127472 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,482.41
83127473 NWPE Mission Vi CA 481.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127473 NWPE Mission Vi CA -481.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127473 NWPE Mission Vi CA 481.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 481.00
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,636.47 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual

83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,994.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
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83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 5,060.73 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 11,919.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -1,636.47 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -2,994.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -4,674.43 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -10,550.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,636.47 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,994.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 4,674.43 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 10,550.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 85.11 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 517.19 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -85.11 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -517.19 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 85.11 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
83127474 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 517.19 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/10/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 22,213.70
83127475 Ancora Publishing Safe & C Eugene OR 25.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 PO D-3961 Elem & Secon PD
83127475 Ancora Publishing Safe & C Eugene OR 25.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 PO D-3961 Elem & Secon PD
Totals for Ancora Publishing Safe & Civi 50.00
83127476 CenturyLink Seattle WA 496.27 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 2023 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B
83127476 CenturyLink Seattle WA 136.91 100 E 667000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 2019 Fire Monitor Line 208-734-9853
495B
Totals for CenturyLink 633.18
83127477 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 308.31 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 2019 Service - Main 106231-003
83127477 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 48.17 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 2019 Modular 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 356.48
83127478 Class Act Boise ID 3,375.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 One Month - August Day Cleaning
Service
Totals for Class Act 3,375.00
83127479 Classical Academic Press Camp Hill PA 13,686.03 254 E 515000 440 000 000 09/14/2023 PO D 3653 Secondary science textbooks
Totals for Classical Academic Press 13,686.03

83127480 Clear Source Therapy Twin Falls ID 1,083.24 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/14/2023 Speech therapy
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Totals for Clear Source Therapy 1,083.24
83127481 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 600.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/14/2023 2023 Special Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
83127481 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 600.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/14/2023 2023 Special Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
Totals for EdWise LLC 1,200.00
83127482 EHM Engineers, Inc. Twin Falls ID 761.19 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/14/2023 D-4013 Site engineering for modular
Totals for EHM Engineers, Inc. 761.19
83127483 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 158.95 100 E 655000 410 000 000 09/14/2023 Staple cartridges for copiers
Totals for Fisher's Technology 158.95
83127484 Haffner's Lock & Key Twin Falls ID 69.50 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 D-4010 Rekey Admin Office
Totals for Haffner's Lock & Key 69.50
83127485 Idaho Association of Schoo Boise ID 260.00 100 E 632000 380 000 000 09/14/2023 D-3930 Summer Conf for G. Moon
Totals for Idaho Association of School A 260.00
83127486 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 3,275.79 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 August 2023 Main Power 2202460289
83127486 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 260.08 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539 -
August 2023
83127486 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 331.96 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 August 2023 Service - Modular 2016
2223650322
Totals for Idaho Power 3,867.83
83127487 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 89.31 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 Natural Gas service 2023 Main 952 462
3000 7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 89.31
83127488 Jake's Sprinkler & Landsca Buhl ID 2,290.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 D-4011 Sprinkler repair & curbing
Totals for Jake's Sprinkler & Landscape 2,290.00
83127489 Peripole Salem OR 42.35 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/14/2023 PO D-3562 Elementary music supplies
Totals for Peripole 42.35
83127490 PMT Rupert ID 758.96 100 E 656000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for

2023 870245

10/15/23
3



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 2:29 PM
05.23.06.00.03-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 09/01/23 - 09/30/23) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83127490 PMT Rupert ID -454.90 100 R 439000 000 000 000 09/14/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023 870245
Totals for PMT 304.06
83127491 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 1,995.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/14/2023 August Therapy services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 1,995.00
83127492 Pro Rentals & Sales Inc Twin Falls ID 290.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 D-3687 Forklift rental
Totals for Pro Rentals & Sales Inc 290.00
83127493 Remind 101, Inc. Dallas TX 3,074.61 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 Subscription fee
Totals for Remind 101, Inc. 3,074.61
83127494 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 433.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 PO D-3683 HVAC repairs
83127494 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 1,128.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 D-3929 Replace rooftop unit belts
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 1,561.00
83127495 st Luke's Health System Boise ID 175.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 Pre-employment Drug Testing: 5 new
employees
Totals for St Luke's Health System 175.00
83127496 Twin Falls Area Chamber of Twin Falls ID 375.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 Annual membership dues
Totals for Twin Falls Area Chamber of Co 375.00
83127497 UniFirst Boise ID 223.21 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/14/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
2331009866, 2331011167, 23310124158,
991411770
Totals for UniFirst 223.21
83127498 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000 09/14/2023 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.01
83127499 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 617.38 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/14/2023 2023 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 617.38
83127500 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 147.24 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 D-3967 Misc parts/tools
83127500 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 647.04 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 D-3984 Tools
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83127500 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 270.63 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 D-3990 Tools

83127500 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 667.01 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 D-3680 Tools

83127500 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 195.33 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 D-3680 Garbage cans

83127500 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 582.82 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 D-4026 Tools

Totals for Lowe's 2,510.07

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 313.78 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3991 ELEM SUPPLIES

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 38.57 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3979 ELEM SUPPLIES

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 197.00 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3959 ELEM SUPPLIES

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 143.95 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3935 2nd grad classroom supplies

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 114.51 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3935 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 40.48 100 E 512000 530 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3931 Rolling Cart for Elmentary

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 206.27 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/26/2023 PO777664 Secondary textbooks

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 263.77 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3658 SECONDARY TEXTBOOKS

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 39.51 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3658 SEC TEXTBOOKS

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 48.69 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3684 SEC TEXTBOOKS

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,299.22 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3681 SECONDARY TEXTBOOKS

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 77.98 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3928 Cleaning supplies

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 279.99 100 E 664000 530 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3995 Cleaning vacuum

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,276.52 100 E 664000 530 000 000 09/26/2023 D-4001 Misc. Maintenance tools

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 297.95 100 E 667000 530 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3970 8 emergency two-way radios

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 252.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 PO-3686 18 stools for dance

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 2,223.45 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 PO-3950 Classroom furniture for new
classrooms

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,745.18 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 PO-3950 Classroom furniture for new
classrooms

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 448.99 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 PO-3925 Art for building

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 93.95 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 PO-3999 Rug for Admin office

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 77.98 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 PO-3941 Office lights

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 209.98 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3685 Cabinet for Admin office

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,235.24 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3994 40 metal stools for new art
classroom

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 178.77 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/26/2023 D-3988 Chairs for students

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 192.37 245 E 512000 530 000 000 09/26/2023 D-083123-073160 USB cables, wall
plates & projector bulbs

83127507 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 387.01 250 E 641000 410 000 000 09/26/2023 D-4014 Lead teacher and music teacher
office supplies - ESSER FUNDS

Totals for Amazon Capital Services 11,683.11
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83127508 Fourth District Superinten Wendell ID 150.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000 09/28/2023 Superintendent Association Dues
Totals for Fourth District Superintenden 150.00
83127509 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 135.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 135.00
83127510 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 89.32 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/29/2023 2019 Modular 106231-004
83127510 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 341.40 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/29/2023 2019 Service - Main 106231-003
Totals for City of Twin Falls 430.72
83127511 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 746.03 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4025 Misc. electrical repairs
Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc 746.03
83127512 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,119.10 100 E 655000 530 000 000 09/29/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge for Sept
2023
Totals for Fisher's Technology 1,119.10
83127513 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 261.45 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/29/2023 Cleaning supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 261.45
83127514 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 1,400.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4036 Admin office furniture
83127514 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 215.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4036 Admin office furniture -
bookcase
83127514 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 825.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4036 Admin office furniture -
bookcase
83127514 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 960.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4036 Admin office furniture
83127514 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 275.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4036 Admin office furniture
Totals for Harvey's Office Plus 3,675.00
83127515 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 104.63 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/29/2023 Main service 952 462 3000 7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 104.63
83127516 IXL Learning San Mateo CA 449.00 271 E 621000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 D-3912 1 year IXL license for
language arts & math - RTI progress
monitoring
Totals for IXL Learning 449.00
83127517 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 10,329.31 100 E 681000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 Student Busing Service Sept 23
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 10,329.31
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83127519 Pro Rentals & Sales Inc Twin Falls ID 107.64 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 PO D-4024 Scissor Lift rental
Totals for Pro Rentals & Sales Inc 107.64
83127520 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 1,050.60 260 E 512000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 Contract PSR services for week of Aug
18, 2023
83127520 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 473.80 260 E 512000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 Contract PSR services for week of Sept
4, 2023
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 1,524.40
83127521 State Department of Educat Boise ID 455.90 100 E 682000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 District Assessment Fee for the Fiscal
Year 2023-24
Totals for State Department of Education 455.90
83127522 United Oil Seattle WA 92.04 100 E 665000 410 000 000 09/29/2023 PO D-4022 Charges on 71823
Totals for United 0il 92.04
83127523 Xavier -- ASB Account Twin Falls ID 120.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 09/29/2023 Reimburse ASB for Math counts expense
put on the ASB CC PO 777661
Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account 120.00
83127524 Don Anderson Construction Twin Falls ID 191,700.00 100 E 811000 500 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4027 Installation of Modulars
83127524 Don Anderson Construction Twin Falls ID 36,234.00 100 E 811000 505 000 00O 09/29/2023 D-4012 Office remodel, locker removal
& reinstall, carpet former art room
Totals for Don Anderson Construction 227,934.00
83127525 Pacific Mobile Structures Seattle WA 480,773.00 100 E 811000 500 000 000 09/29/2023 D-4023 2023 New 28 x 66 Classroom
Mobile building
Totals for Pacific Mobile Structures Inc 480,773.00
83127526 Nelco Grand Rapi MI 485.12 100 E 641000 410 000 000 09/29/2023 D-3899 2023 W2 forms & envelopes
Totals for Nelco 485.12
202300044 Elan Financial Services St. Louis MO 225.87 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/05/2023 D-3985, D-3968, D-3973, D-3965, D-3966
Maint - tools, cabinets, paint,
batteries, etc
202300044 Elan Financial Services St. Louis MO 1,914.92 100 E 664000 530 000 000 09/05/2023 D-3985, D-3968, D-3973, D-3965, D-3966
Maint - tools, cabinets, paint,

batteries, etc
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202300044 Elan Financial Services St. Louis MO 717.96 100 E 665000 530 000 000 09/05/2023 D-3985, D-3968, D-3973, D-3965, D-3966
Maint - tools, cabinets, paint,
batteries, etc

Totals for Elan Financial Services 2,858.75

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 139.58 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 1,831.90 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 223.25 100 E 632000 380 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 185.47 100 E 632000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 67.35 100 E 641000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 19.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 1,539.93 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 379.17 100 E 811000 505 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

202300045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 1,920.00 254 E 651000 310 000 000 09/15/2023 JotForm, Summer Conf fees,
maintenance, lunch for staff,
supplies,

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 6,305.65

Totals for checks

815,496.

25
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FUND SUMMARY
